
Mon. September 16, 2024

Wed. Oct. 2 - Fri. Oct. 4, 2024

Sat. October 12, 2024

Mon. October 14, 2024

Tues. November 5. 2024

Mon. November 11, 2024

Tues. Nov. 26 - Sat. Nov. 30, 2024

Sat. Dec. 21, 2024 - Fri. Jan. 3, 2025

Sat. January 4, 2025

Mon. January 20, 2024

Mon. January 27, 2024

*This Calendar is for Youth Division Classes only. It does NOT apply to the Daily Professional Classes.*

2024 Fall Semester Calendar
September 16, 2024 - January 27, 2025

For more information 
email taylorschool@ptdc.org 

or call 646-214-5807 for more info.

2025 Spring Semester
Begins February 3 , 2025

Important Dates:

Parent Observation Week
Tuesday, January 21 - Monday, January 27, 2025
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